
JUNE 2022

ANALYSIS

COLLEGE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail %

380 335 45 88.16

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail %

147 107 40 72.79
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REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

B.A. 65 60 5 92

B.Com 95 85 10 89

B.Com.(VOC) 26 26 0 100

B.Sc. 177 150 27 85

B.Sc.(Home 

Science)

17 14 3 82

JUNE 2022

ANALYSIS

GROUP TYPE WISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA



SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

B.A. 31 15 16 48

B.Com 42 39 3 93

B.Com.(VOC) 6 6 0 100

B.Sc. 60 41 19 68

B.Sc.(Home 

Science)

6 5 1 83

JUNE 2022

ANALYSIS

GROUP TYPE WISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA



JUNE 2022

GROUP WISE ANALYSIS

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

II Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

CBZ 1 1 0 100



VI Semester

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 26 26 0 100

BCOMG-EM 50 48 2 96

BCOMG-TM 45 37 8 82

CBMB 19 12 7 63

CBZ 40 40 0 100

CZAqT 17 16 1 94

HEP 44 44 0 100

HETT 3 3 0 100

HSc 17 14 3 82

MPC 42 25 17 60

MPCs 58 56 2 97

THP 18 13 5 72



JUNE 2022

GROUP WISE ANALYSIS

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

II Semester

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOMG-EM 1 1 0 100

BCOMG-TM 10 10 0 100

CBMB 1 1 0 100

CBZ 5 2 3 40

CZAqT 1 0 1 0

HEP 9 3 6 33

HETT 1 0 1 0

HSc 1 1 0 100

MPC 8 4 4 50

MPCs 4 1 3 25

THP 6 3 3 50



IV Semester

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

BCOM(C.A) 6 6 0 100

BCOMG-EM 22 21 1 95

BCOMG-TM 7 6 1 86

CBMB 1 1 0 100

CBZ 9 8 1 89

HEP 10 6 4 60

HSc 4 3 1 75

MPC 15 12 3 80

MPCs 5 3 2 60

THP 3 3 0 100



VI Semester

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

CBMB 1 0 1 0

CBZ 2 2 0 100

CZAqT 1 1 0 100

HEP 1 0 1 0

HSc 1 1 0 100

MPC 1 1 0 100

MPCs 2 1 1 50

THP 1 1 0 100





JUNE 2022

ANALYSIS

SEMESTERWISE OVERALL RESULT

Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

REGULAR

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

II Sem 1 1 0 100

VI Sem 378 334 44 88

Total 379 335 44

SUPPLEMENTARY

Appear Passed Fail Pass %

II Sem 47 28 19 60

IV Sem 87 72 15 83

VI Sem 10 7 3 70

Total 144 107 37
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,II Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

English-II Diversity of 

Archaegoniat

es&Plant 

Anatomy

1833042 UPPATI PUJITHA Telugu Pass 4.00 D D

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-BCOM(C.A) REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Event 

Management

Marketing Auditing Management 

Accounting

Tally with 

GST 

Applications

E-Commerce Commerce 

Project

1923002 KALADI PARIMLA Hindi Pass 7.92 A+ A+ A B+ A B+ A
1923003 RAYUDU RAMYA Hindi Pass 8.08 A+ A+ A B+ A A A
1923004 BOMMITI DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 6.85 B+ A+ B+ B B+ C B+
1923005 GANDI ANANTHA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.00 B+ A A B+ B+ C B+
1923006 GURRALA APARNA Sanskrit Pass 6.92 A A A C B+ C A
1923007 KALYANAPU MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.38 A A A B A B+ B+
1923008 KILUMU BHARATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A O A+ B+ A A A
1923009 MUMMIDI LAYA MUNNISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A A+ A+ B+ A+ A A
1923010 PALIKA SRI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 7.38 A A A B A B+ B+
1923011 PEMMADI DEVI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A A+ A B+ A A A
1923012 BALASADI NOOKARATNAM Telugu Pass 7.54 A A A C A A A
1923013 BALLA SUMATHI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A+ A+ B+ A A B+
1923014 BODDU JOSHNA DURGA Telugu Pass 8.38 A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A A
1923015 CHINTHAKAYALA LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Telugu Pass 7.23 B A A B B+ A B+
1923016 DEYYALA SUNITHADEVI Telugu Pass 7.85 A A+ A+ B A A B+
1923017 JAGADAM SASIREKHA Telugu Pass 7.38 A A A B B+ A B+
1923018 JAKKALA NARMADA Telugu Pass 7.31 C A+ A B A B+ B+
1923019 KADARI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.54 A A+ A C A A B+
1923020 KANOORI TANUJA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A+ A B A A B+
1923021 KETHA NANDA HARIJYOTI Telugu Pass 7.69 A A+ B+ B+ A A B+
1923022 MACHA SONIA Telugu Pass 7.77 A+ A+ A B A A B+
1923023 NAKKA RAMA TULASI Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A+ B+ B+ A A
1923024 PENKE PADMALATHA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A B+ A A A
1923025 PINAPOTHU PAVITHRA Telugu Pass 8.00 A A+ A B A A+ A
1923026 REVU VEERA MANI Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A A B A A B+
1923027 SINGAMPALLI BHAGYASRI Telugu Pass 7.62 A+ A+ A B A B+ B+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-BCOMG-EM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Tally Marketing Auditing Management 

Accounting

Agricultural 

and Rural 

Marketing

Warehouse 

Management

Commerce 

Project

1522037 MASA SATYA RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.38 A B+ B+ B+ B A A+
1922001 DAVARALA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Hindi Pass 6.85 B+ B+ C C A B+ A+
1922002 MATCHA SRAVANI Hindi Pass 8.15 A A+ B+ B+ A+ A A+
1922004 ANUSURI SAILAJA Sanskrit Pass 8.15 A A+ A B+ A A A+
1922005 BANDHANA SANTHA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A+ A+ B+ B+ A A A+
1922006 CHINTA MAHA LAKSHMI Sanskrit F:5 0.00 F F F F B+ D F
1922007 DAMALANKA VARA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.23 A B+ C B+ B+ A A+
1922008 DEVALLA SUKANYA Sanskrit Pass 7.85 A A B B+ A+ A A+
1922009 INJARAPU JYOTHSNA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.85 A B+ B+ B+ A+ A A+
1922010 KAMADI AMMAJI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 A A F B+ A+ A A+
1922011 LANKE LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.54 A+ A+ A B+ O A A+
1922012 PALEPU MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.15 A A A B+ A+ A A+
1922015 REVU GANGOTHRI Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A A B+ B+ A+ A A+
1922016 VIRODHULA SWATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.77 O A+ A A O A+ A
1922017 AMBATI UMA MAHESWARI Telugu Pass 8.23 B+ A A A A+ A A+
1922019 BARUKULA SATYA SRI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A B+ A+ A+ A
1922020 BHOORTHI RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.31 B A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+
1922021 BODDU SNEHA Telugu Pass 8.38 B+ A+ A A A+ A A+
1922022 BONGU BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ A A B+ A+ A+ A
1922023 BORRA SUSEELA Telugu Pass 7.54 D A B+ B A+ B+ O
1922024 CHEKKA SUSEELA Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A B+ O A+ A+
1922025 CHEVALA TEJASWINI Telugu Pass 6.31 D B+ B D B+ B+ A
1922026 DAMALANKA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A A B A A A+
1922027 DEVI VARA LAKSHMI 

KOMARTHI

Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+
1922029 DONDAPATI LAVANYA Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ A+ A B A+ A A+
1922031 GARISINGU AKHILA Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A B A+ A+ A+
1922032 GATHADI JOSHNA Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A B+ A+ A A+
1922033 GULLA DURGABHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.54 B+ B B+ D A C A+
1922034 JONNADA VASANTHI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Tally Marketing Auditing Management 

Accounting

Agricultural 

and Rural 

Marketing

Warehouse 

Management

Commerce 

Project

1922035 KAPARAPU VARALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A B+ O A+ A
1922036 KARAKATI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+
1922037 KARRI DEVI LALITHA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A B+ C A+ A A+
1922038 KOLLU BINDU MADHAVI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A B+ A+ A+ A+
1922039 KOMMUKURI APARNA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A C A+ A A+
1922040 KONGU SATYA VENI Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A+ B O A+ A
1922042 LONDA MANGADEVI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A B+ A+ A O
1922043 MADELA JYOTHIRMAYI 

NAGADEVI

Telugu Pass 7.54 B A B+ B A A A+
1922044 MASALA SIREESHA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A B+ A A+ A+
1922045 NAGIREDDI ANJANIDEVI Telugu Pass 8.15 A A+ A C A A+ O
1922046 NELAPARTHI NAVYA Telugu Pass 8.77 A A+ A+ B+ O A+ A+
1922047 NEMMADI RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 7.69 A A+ B+ C A+ A A
1922048 OLETI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.23 B+ A A A A+ A+ A
1922051 REDDY RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A B+ A+ A A+
1922052 SALADI GANI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.08 A O A+ A O A O
1922054 SEELU BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.77 A A+ A+ A O A+ A
1922055 SIRISHA PADALA Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A O
1922056 THATIPAKA MAMATHA SRI Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A A A+ A A
1922057 UNDRASAPU VEERA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A B+ A+ A+ A+
1922060 VEMAGIRI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A
1922061 YELUGONDI SURYA KALA Telugu Pass 8.38 A+ A+ A+ B+ A A+ A
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-BCOMG-TM REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Tally Marketing Auditing Management 

Accounting

Agricultural 

and Rural 

Marketing

Warehouse 

Management

Commerce 

Project

1921002 KARATAM GANGA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 8.38 A+ A+ B+ A A A O
1921003 PEMMADI RAJESWARI Hindi Pass 8.23 B+ A+ A B+ A A O
1921006 DANDUPROLU NANDINI Sanskrit Pass 7.62 A+ B+ B+ B+ A A A
1921007 MALLADI ESWARI Sanskrit Pass 6.08 B+ B+ D C B+ A C
1921008 MALLE RAMANAMMA Sanskrit Pass 8.54 A+ A+ A A A A+ A+
1921009 NAKKA SUSMITHA SEN Sanskrit Pass 7.15 B+ A B B B+ A A
1921010 PANTHADI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 5.69 D B C C B+ B+ C
1921011 PEPAKAYALA KARUNA Sanskrit Pass 6.38 C B+ D B B+ B+ A
1921012 SERU KEERTHIKA Sanskrit Pass 7.23 A A C C A A A+
1921014 ANUSURI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.38 A A C B A A A+
1921015 ARADADI SWARNALATHA Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ B+ F D B B+ A
1921016 ATLA SATYA SINDHU Telugu F:2 0.00 A A F B+ A A A
1921018 BODDU VENU MADHAVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A+ A+ F B+ A A+ A+
1921019 BONU SATYAPRIYA Telugu Pass 8.62 A O B+ A A+ A+ A+
1921021 DANDUPROLU SYAMALA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A+ B B A A A+
1921023 EARLI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.38 B A+ C B+ A A A
1921024 GANDI BHAGYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.00 A A+ C B+ A+ A+ A+
1921025 GUDISI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 8.38 A+ A+ A B+ A+ A A+
1921026 GUMMALA TEJASWINI Telugu F:1 0.00 A C F C B+ B B+
1921027 GURAJA SWATHI Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ O B+ A A+ A+ A+
1921028 GUTHULA SATYA SRI Telugu Pass 7.15 B+ B+ C B+ A A A
1921029 JARUGUDU SATYAVATHI Telugu Pass 7.92 A+ A B B+ A A+ A+
1921030 KADIMI SATYA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A+ B B+ A+ A A
1921031 KANCHARLA MADHAVI 

MOUNIKA

Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ A C B+ A A A+
1921032 KATE JHANSI Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ O
1921033 KATTA VIJAYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ A+ A B+ A+ A+ A+
1921034 KATTU SONY Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A+ B B+ A+ A+ A
1921035 KORADA ISHWARYA Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ A+ B A A+ A A+
1921036 MORTHA SUJATHA Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+ F B A+ A A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Tally Marketing Auditing Management 

Accounting

Agricultural 

and Rural 

Marketing

Warehouse 

Management

Commerce 

Project

1921038 NALLA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 A A F B+ A+ A A
1921039 NEELAM SATYA SURYA NAGA 

LAKSHMI PRAVALLIKA

Telugu F:2 0.00 A B+ F B+ A A+ A+
1921041 OLETI MAHALAKSHMAMMA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A+ B+ B+ A A O
1921043 PALEPU DEVI Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ B+ D B A A A+
1921044 PALIVELA SATYA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A+ C A A+ A+ A+
1921045 PALLALA PRIYANKA Telugu Pass 6.23 B+ C D C B+ B+ A+
1921046 PALLI LAVANYA Telugu Pass 7.54 A A C B+ A A A+
1921048 RATCHA DURGA Telugu Pass 7.15 B+ A C B+ A B+ A
1921049 RUTTALA VEERA LAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 B+ A F B+ B+ B+ O
1921051 SEELAM JHANSI RANI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ A+ B+ B+ A A+ A
1921052 SEERAMREDDI RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.69 A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ O
1921054 SHEIK BASHIRUNNISA Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A B B+ A+ A A+
1921056 UBA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A B B+ A+ A A+
1921057 VADDAPATI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 7.23 A A D B+ A A A
1921058 YANNALA ANANDA SARANYA Telugu Pass 8.85 A+ O A A A+ A+ A+
1921059 YEDAKULA RAMALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.46 A A+ A A A+ A+ A
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Nursery, 

Gardening 

and 

Floriculture  

Microbial 

Biotechnolog

y  (Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Microbial 

Diagnosis in 

Health Clinics

Plant 

Diversity and 

Human 

Welfare

Ethno Botany 

and 

Medicinal 

Botany

Microbial 

Quality 

Control in 

Food & 

Biofertilizers 

and 

Biopesticides

Pharmacogn

asis and 

Phytochemist

ry

Nursery, 

Gardening 

and 

Floriculture P

1834007 RAMAVARAPU BHAVYA 

SUPRIYA

Sanskrit Pass 7.57 B+ A C A+ B+ B+ A+
1934001 SHAIK KHADARUNNISA Hindi F:3 0.00 B+ O A+ F F F O
1934002 KANDIKATLA CHANDANA 

HIMA BINDU

Sanskrit Pass 7.57 A B+ A A B+ B+ A+
1934003 LOSILA LIKHIL Sanskrit Pass 9.37 A+ A+ A O A+ O O
1934004 MEDISETTI SATYA 

SAILAKSHMI SOWJANYA

Sanskrit Pass 5.83 C D C B+ B+ C A+
1934006 PEMMADI VENKATALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.07 B B B A+ A B+ A+
1934007 PENKEY SELSHI Sanskrit Pass 9.30 A A+ A+ O A+ A O
1934010 VISWANADHAPALLI KOMALI Sanskrit Pass 6.90 D D D A B+ A A+
1934011 ADDALA SRI DEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F D A A B+ A+
1934013 CHEEKOTI VIJAYADURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 B F D A+ A B+ A+
1934014 CHELLURI AKANKSHA Telugu Pass 6.77 B+ D B B+ A B+ A+
1934015 KONDA RAMYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.40 B+ B B+ A B+ B+ O
1934016 LOSILA HIMA BINDU Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ F C O A A A+
1934017 MADAKAM BHAGYASRI Telugu Pass 6.90 B+ B+ C A B+ B+ A+
1934018 NELAPATI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.57 B+ B+ B+ A A A A+
1934019 PALLA HEMAKUMARI Telugu Pass 6.80 B B+ C A B+ B+ O
1934020 PODHILAPU MEGHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 C D D B+ C F A+
1934021 ROKKALA NAVYAKUMARI Telugu F:2 0.00 D F C B B+ B A+
1934022 SIVAKOTI MADHURI Telugu F:1 0.00 C D C B+ B+ B+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CBMB REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Microbial 

Biotechnolog

y P

Environment

al Chemistry 

P

Microbial 

Diagnosis in 

Health Clinics 

P

Plant 

Diversity and 

Human 

Welfare P

Ethno Botany 

and 

Medicinal 

Botany P

Microbial 

Quality 

Control in 

Food and 

Biofertilizers 

and 

Biopesticides 

P

Pharmacogn

asis and 

Phytochemist

ry P

1834007 RAMAVARAPU BHAVYA 

SUPRIYA

Sanskrit Pass 7.57 A A A A A
1934001 SHAIK KHADARUNNISA Hindi F:3 0.00 O O O O O
1934002 KANDIKATLA CHANDANA 

HIMA BINDU

Sanskrit Pass 7.57 A A+ B+ A C
1934003 LOSILA LIKHIL Sanskrit Pass 9.37 A O O O O
1934004 MEDISETTI SATYA 

SAILAKSHMI SOWJANYA

Sanskrit Pass 5.83 B+ B+ D B C
1934006 PEMMADI VENKATALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.07 O B+ B+ C C
1934007 PENKEY SELSHI Sanskrit Pass 9.30 O O O O O
1934010 VISWANADHAPALLI KOMALI Sanskrit Pass 6.90 C A O A+ O
1934011 ADDALA SRI DEVI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A+ C B C
1934013 CHEEKOTI VIJAYADURGA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A+ O A+ O
1934014 CHELLURI AKANKSHA Telugu Pass 6.77 A A+ C C B+
1934015 KONDA RAMYA KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.40 A A+ B+ B+ B+
1934016 LOSILA HIMA BINDU Telugu F:1 0.00 B O O O O
1934017 MADAKAM BHAGYASRI Telugu Pass 6.90 A A+ B+ C D
1934018 NELAPATI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.57 A+ A+ B+ B+ C
1934019 PALLA HEMAKUMARI Telugu Pass 6.80 B+ A+ C B+ D
1934020 PODHILAPU MEGHANA Telugu F:2 0.00 D A+ D F D
1934021 ROKKALA NAVYAKUMARI Telugu F:2 0.00 C A+ C F D
1934022 SIVAKOTI MADHURI Telugu F:1 0.00 B A+ C F D

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Nursery, 

Gardening & 

Floriculture 

(Elective)

Immunology 

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c Techniques

Plant 

Diversity & 

Human 

Welfare

Principles of 

Aquaculture

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Aquaculture 

Management

Ethno Botany 

& Medicinal 

Botany

Pharmaceutic

al & 

Medicinal 

Chemistry

1933001 SHAIK BASHEER Hindi Pass 9.00 B+ O C A+ A+
1933002 SHAIK KARISHMA Hindi Pass 8.83 B+ O C A+ A+
1933003 AINAGADDA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 B+ A+ C A O
1933004 BALIREDDI PB THERISSA Sanskrit Pass 8.83 B+ O C A+ A+
1933005 DOMA ESWARI KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.23 B+ O B+ A+ O
1933006 LANKA PRIYANKA Sanskrit Pass 7.20 B+ A D D C
1933007 MANI SOBHI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 B+ O B A+ A+
1933008 MEESALA MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.87 A O B A+ O B+
1933011 SETTI NAGA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B+ A C A A
1933013 CHAKRAVARTHULA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.83 B+ O B A A+
1933014 CHINTA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.27 B+ B+ C A A+
1933015 CHINTALURI SAILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.70 B+ O C B+ A+
1933016 CHITTUMURI MANASA Telugu Pass 8.07 B+ A C B A
1933017 DANDA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 8.53 A O C A A
1933018 DANDUPROLU JESATYA Telugu Pass 7.33 C C C A B+
1933019 DIMMILI SIVAMMA Telugu Pass 8.73 B+ O B+ B+ A+
1933020 DUPPALAPUDI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.73 B+ A+ B+ A A+
1933021 GANDEPALLI PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.53 B B+ D A B
1933023 GUTHULA ANJALI DEVI Telugu Pass 9.03 B+ O A A A+
1933024 KOORAKULA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.60 B+ A+ B+ A A+
1933025 KORUPROLU LOVA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.30 B+ A B A+ B+
1933026 MASIRAPU AKHILA Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ A C B+ A
1933029 MUNGARI PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 8.37 B+ A+ C A+ A+
1933030 NAMA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.43 B+ O B+ A A+ B
1933031 PANDA BHANU SRI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.67 C C C O A
1933032 PASALAPUDI BHAVADEVI Telugu Pass 8.53 B+ O C A A
1933033 PEYYALA SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 8.57 B+ A+ B A+ A
1933034 PIKKI SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 9.13 B+ A+ A A+ O
1933035 PONNADA JAYASHILA Telugu Pass 8.90 B+ A+ A A+ A

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Pharmacogn

asis & 

Phytochemist

ry

Postharvest 

Technology

Nursery, 

Gardening & 

Floriculture  

P

Immunology 

P

Environment

al Chemistry 

P

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c Techniques 

P

Plant 

Diversity & 

Human 

Welfare P

Principles of 

Aquaculture 

P

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions P

Aquaculture 

Management 

P

1933001 SHAIK BASHEER Hindi Pass 9.00 O O O O O O
1933002 SHAIK KARISHMA Hindi Pass 8.83 A+ O O A+ O O
1933003 AINAGADDA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A O O A+ A+ O
1933004 BALIREDDI PB THERISSA Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A+ O O A+ O O
1933005 DOMA ESWARI KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.23 O O O A+ O O
1933006 LANKA PRIYANKA Sanskrit Pass 7.20 B O O A+ A+ A+
1933007 MANI SOBHI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A O O A+ O O
1933008 MEESALA MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.87 O O O O A+
1933011 SETTI NAGA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B+ O O A+ A+ O
1933013 CHAKRAVARTHULA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.83 A+ O A+ O O O
1933014 CHINTA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.27 A O O A O O
1933015 CHINTALURI SAILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.70 A+ O O O O O
1933016 CHITTUMURI MANASA Telugu Pass 8.07 A O A+ A+ O O
1933017 DANDA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 8.53 A+ O B+ A+ O O
1933018 DANDUPROLU JESATYA Telugu Pass 7.33 B O O A A+
1933019 DIMMILI SIVAMMA Telugu Pass 8.73 A O O A+ O O
1933020 DUPPALAPUDI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.73 A O O A+ O O
1933021 GANDEPALLI PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.53 B+ O O A O A+
1933023 GUTHULA ANJALI DEVI Telugu Pass 9.03 A+ A+ O O O O
1933024 KOORAKULA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.60 A O O A O A+
1933025 KORUPROLU LOVA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.30 A O O A O
1933026 MASIRAPU AKHILA Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ A+ O A O O
1933029 MUNGARI PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 8.37 A O B+ A+ A+
1933030 NAMA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.43 O A+ A+ A+ A+
1933031 PANDA BHANU SRI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.67 B+ O A+ A A+
1933032 PASALAPUDI BHAVADEVI Telugu Pass 8.53 A O O A+ O O
1933033 PEYYALA SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 8.57 A O O O O A
1933034 PIKKI SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 9.13 A+ O A+ O O O
1933035 PONNADA JAYASHILA Telugu Pass 8.90 A O O O O O

RES SGPA



JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CBZ REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Ethno Botany 

& Medicinal 

Botany P

Pharmaceutic

al & 

Medicinal

Chemistry P

Pharmacogn

asis & 

Phytochemist

ry P

Postharvest 

Techonology 

P

1933001 SHAIK BASHEER Hindi Pass 9.00 O
1933002 SHAIK KARISHMA Hindi Pass 8.83 O
1933003 AINAGADDA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A+
1933004 BALIREDDI PB THERISSA Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O
1933005 DOMA ESWARI KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.23 O
1933006 LANKA PRIYANKA Sanskrit Pass 7.20 O
1933007 MANI SOBHI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O
1933008 MEESALA MALLESWARI Sanskrit Pass 8.87 A+
1933011 SETTI NAGA SATYA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 O
1933013 CHAKRAVARTHULA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.83 O
1933014 CHINTA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.27 O
1933015 CHINTALURI SAILAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.70 O
1933016 CHITTUMURI MANASA Telugu Pass 8.07 O
1933017 DANDA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 8.53 O
1933018 DANDUPROLU JESATYA Telugu Pass 7.33 A+ O
1933019 DIMMILI SIVAMMA Telugu Pass 8.73 O
1933020 DUPPALAPUDI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.73 O
1933021 GANDEPALLI PREMA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.53 A+
1933023 GUTHULA ANJALI DEVI Telugu Pass 9.03 O
1933024 KOORAKULA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.60 O
1933025 KORUPROLU LOVA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.30 A+ O
1933026 MASIRAPU AKHILA Telugu Pass 8.00 O
1933029 MUNGARI PRAVALLIKA Telugu Pass 8.37 O O
1933030 NAMA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.43 O
1933031 PANDA BHANU SRI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.67 A+ O
1933032 PASALAPUDI BHAVADEVI Telugu Pass 8.53 O
1933033 PEYYALA SRAVANTHI Telugu Pass 8.57 O
1933034 PIKKI SUNEETHA Telugu Pass 9.13 O
1933035 PONNADA JAYASHILA Telugu Pass 8.90 O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Nursery, 

Gardening & 

Floriculture 

(Elective)

Immunology 

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c Techniques

Plant 

Diversity & 

Human 

Welfare

Principles of 

Aquaculture

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Aquaculture 

Management

Ethno Botany 

& Medicinal 

Botany

Pharmaceutic

al & 

Medicinal 

Chemistry

1933036 RASIPILLI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 9.20 A+ O A A O B+
1933037 REDDI RANI Telugu Pass 7.97 B A+ D A A
1933038 RONGALA DEVIKA Telugu Pass 7.87 B+ B+ B+ B A
1933039 SIRIPINA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.67 B+ A+ B+ A+ A
1933040 SIYADULA LALITHA Telugu Pass 6.83 B C D D D
1933041 SRIRAMREDDY UMADEVI Telugu Pass 8.10 B B+ C A+ A+
1933042 SURLA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.13 A O B+ A+ A+
1933043 TATAPUDI JESSI Telugu Pass 7.73 B+ B+ B B+ B+
1933044 TIRRI LOVAKUMARI Telugu Pass 8.67 B+ A B A+ A+
1933045 VALLABHUDASU 

SRILAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.80 C A+ D A A
1933046 VITHANALA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 9.10 A+ O B+ A A+

9Page No:



Pharmacogn

asis & 

Phytochemist

ry

Postharvest 

Technology

Nursery, 

Gardening & 

Floriculture  

P

Immunology 

P

Environment

al Chemistry 

P

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c Techniques 

P

Plant 

Diversity & 

Human 

Welfare P

Principles of 

Aquaculture 

P

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions P

Aquaculture 

Management 

P

1933036 RASIPILLI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 9.20 O O O O O
1933037 REDDI RANI Telugu Pass 7.97 A O A+ A A+
1933038 RONGALA DEVIKA Telugu Pass 7.87 B+ O O A A
1933039 SIRIPINA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.67 A O A+ A+ O O
1933040 SIYADULA LALITHA Telugu Pass 6.83 B O O A+ O O
1933041 SRIRAMREDDY UMADEVI Telugu Pass 8.10 B+ O O A A+
1933042 SURLA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.13 A+ O O A+ O
1933043 TATAPUDI JESSI Telugu Pass 7.73 A O O B+ A A
1933044 TIRRI LOVAKUMARI Telugu Pass 8.67 A+ O A+ A+ O
1933045 VALLABHUDASU 

SRILAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.80 A O A B+ A+
1933046 VITHANALA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 9.10 A O O O O O



Ethno Botany 

& Medicinal 

Botany P

Pharmaceutic

al & 

Medicinal

Chemistry P

Pharmacogn

asis & 

Phytochemist

ry P

Postharvest 

Techonology 

P

1933036 RASIPILLI MAMATHA Telugu Pass 9.20 O
1933037 REDDI RANI Telugu Pass 7.97 A+ O
1933038 RONGALA DEVIKA Telugu Pass 7.87 A+ O
1933039 SIRIPINA SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.67 O
1933040 SIYADULA LALITHA Telugu Pass 6.83 O
1933041 SRIRAMREDDY UMADEVI Telugu Pass 8.10 O O
1933042 SURLA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.13 O O
1933043 TATAPUDI JESSI Telugu Pass 7.73 O
1933044 TIRRI LOVAKUMARI Telugu Pass 8.67 O O
1933045 VALLABHUDASU 

SRILAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.80 O O
1933046 VITHANALA MEGHANA Telugu Pass 9.10 O



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Ornamental 

Fishery

Immunology 

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Fish 

Processing 

Technology

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Fishery 

Microbiology 

& Fishery 

By-Products 

Pharmaceutic

al & 

Medicinal 

Chemistry

Quality 

Control in 

Processing 

Plants(Cluste

Ornamental 

Fishery 

Practical

1936001 ADAPA SANTHI RUPA Hindi Pass 6.47 B+ B+ D B D A A
1936002 KADALI LAKSHMI SAI 

LALITHA

Hindi Pass 8.90 A+ A+ C A+ O A+ O
1936003 MOSA SUGUNA Hindi Pass 8.17 B+ A C A B+ A O
1936004 BADDI NAGA 

DURGALAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:12 0.00 F F F F F F F
1936005 GUDIPALLI HIRANMAI 

VIJAYALAKSHMIPHANEENDR

A

Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A+ A+ A A+ A+ B O
1936006 LINGALA DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.30 A+ A D A B+ A+ A+
1936007 MEDISETTI CHANDHINI Sanskrit Pass 8.60 A+ A+ C A O A+ O
1936008 MOKA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A+ A B O O A+ O
1936009 MYLAPALLI BHARATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.30 A B D B B+ A A+
1936010 BADDA VENNISHARANI Telugu Pass 8.70 A+ A+ B+ A A+ A+ A
1936011 BALLA PURNAKALA CHINTA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.23 A A D A+ A+ A+ A
1936012 DONIPATI SRIVANI Telugu Pass 8.30 A A C A+ A A+ A
1936014 HARSHITHA CHEKKA Telugu Pass 8.93 A A+ C O O O O
1936015 NEREDUMILLI USHARANI Telugu Pass 8.43 A A C A A+ A+ O
1936016 PITTA SUGUNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.90 B+ A+ C O O O O
1936017 PYLA PUSHPALATHA Telugu Pass 9.17 A O B+ A+ A+ O A+
1936018 VAJRAPU KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 9.03 A A C O O O O

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-CZAqT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Immunology 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry 

Practical

Fish 

Processing 

Technology 

Practical

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c Practical

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Fishery 

Microbiology 

and Fishery 

By-Products 

Pharmaceutic

al and 

Medicinal 

Chemistry 

Quality 

Control in 

Processing 

Plants 

1936001 ADAPA SANTHI RUPA Hindi Pass 6.47 D A A C O
1936002 KADALI LAKSHMI SAI 

LALITHA

Hindi Pass 8.90 B+ O O O O
1936003 MOSA SUGUNA Hindi Pass 8.17 A+ A+ O O O
1936004 BADDI NAGA 

DURGALAKSHMI

Sanskrit F:12 0.00 F F F F F
1936005 GUDIPALLI HIRANMAI 

VIJAYALAKSHMIPHANEENDR

A

Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A A+ O O O
1936006 LINGALA DURGA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.30 A+ A+ O O O
1936007 MEDISETTI CHANDHINI Sanskrit Pass 8.60 A B O O O
1936008 MOKA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.93 B+ A+ O O O
1936009 MYLAPALLI BHARATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.30 B+ B+ A+ A+ O
1936010 BADDA VENNISHARANI Telugu Pass 8.70 A+ B+ O O O
1936011 BALLA PURNAKALA CHINTA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.23 A+ B+ O A+ O
1936012 DONIPATI SRIVANI Telugu Pass 8.30 A+ B+ O O O
1936014 HARSHITHA CHEKKA Telugu Pass 8.93 O B+ O A+ O
1936015 NEREDUMILLI USHARANI Telugu Pass 8.43 O B O O O
1936016 PITTA SUGUNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.90 O A O A+ O
1936017 PYLA PUSHPALATHA Telugu Pass 9.17 O A+ O O O
1936018 VAJRAPU KEERTHANA Telugu Pass 9.03 O A+ O O O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-HEP REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics  

(Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Agribusiness 

Environment 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

International 

Relations 

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Agricultural 

Output 

Marketing 

(Cluster 

Indian 

Foreign 

Policy 

(Cluster 

Contemporar

y Global 

Issues  

(Cluster 

Project 

Economics 

Cluster

1911001 ANGADI MALLISWARI Hindi Pass 9.00 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
1911002 MAHENDRADA AKANKSHA Hindi Pass 7.33 A B B+ A B+ A
1911003 PALLAPROLU SYAMALA Hindi Pass 8.83 A+ A A A+ A+ O
1911004 PULAPAKURA SARASWATHI 

DEVI

Hindi Pass 9.17 O A+ A A+ O A+
1911005 SHAIK KARISHMA Hindi Pass 7.17 A B+ C B A A+
1911006 AINAGADDA ANITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A A A A A A
1911008 KOPANATI DEVI SRI Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A B+ B B+ A A+
1911009 PAMPANA SRAVANI DURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A+ B+ B A B+ A
1911010 PEMMADI NAGA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.17 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ O
1911012 SANGANI TRILOCHANA Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A
1911013 UNDRAJAVARAPU SANTHI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A+ B+ A O A+ O
1911014 CHALLAPALLI SUGUNA Telugu Pass 6.67 A B B B+ C A
1911016 ESARAPU NAGAMANI Telugu Pass 7.33 A+ B+ D B+ A A+
1911017 GARIKINA KEERTHI Telugu Pass 7.33 A D A+ A B+ A
1911018 GARIKINA MARIYA Telugu Pass 5.67 C B B C B B
1911019 GORLU DURGA Telugu Pass 9.00 O A+ B+ A+ A+ O
1911020 GUMMADI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 6.67 B+ B+ D A B+ B+
1911021 KAISARLA DIVYA Telugu Pass 5.50 C B+ C C C B
1911022 KALADI KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.67 A B+ C A B B
1911023 KALLA VARALAKSHMI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.33 A+ A+ B+ A A A+
1911024 KARRI LAVANYA Telugu Pass 6.33 B+ B+ D B B+ B+
1911026 KATADI BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 8.67 A A A A+ A+ O
1911027 KONA DHANA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.17 A B+ C B+ A A
1911028 KOYYA GANGA SURYA 

KUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 9.17 O A B+ O O O
1911029 KOYYA LOVA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 7.50 A B+ C A+ B+ A+
1911030 KUDELU SWATHI Telugu Pass 7.17 B+ B+ D A A A+
1911031 MOSA DEVIKA Telugu Pass 8.33 A A B+ A A+ O
1911032 MUMMASANI RENUKA Telugu Pass 6.83 B+ B+ B+ B B+ B+
1911033 MUTHI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 7.50 A B+ B+ B+ A A

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics  

(Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Agribusiness 

Environment 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

International 

Relations 

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Agricultural 

Output 

Marketing 

(Cluster 

Indian 

Foreign 

Policy 

(Cluster 

Contemporar

y Global 

Issues  

(Cluster 

Project 

Economics 

Cluster

1911035 PADALA SWEETY Telugu Pass 7.50 B+ A A B+ B+ A
1911036 PALEPU HARIKA PUJITHA Telugu Pass 9.33 A+ A+ A+ O A+ O
1911037 PENKE ANITHA Telugu Pass 4.33 D D D C D C
1911038 PEPAKAYALA SATYANAGINI Telugu Pass 6.33 C B B B+ B+ B+
1911039 PINAPOTHU KAMESWARI Telugu Pass 8.17 A+ A B+ A A A+
1911041 POTHURI CHELLAYAMMA Telugu Pass 7.67 A B+ C A+ A A+
1911043 SEEKOTI VENKATA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 5.33 D D D B+ B B+
1911044 SETTI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.67 A A D B+ O A+
1911047 VANAMADI YAMINI Telugu Pass 6.17 B+ D D B+ B+ A
1911049 YADALA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ B+ D A A A
1911050 YADALA KOWSALYA Telugu Pass 9.50 A+ O A O O O
1911051 YALAMANCHILI JYOTHSNA Telugu Pass 6.00 C D B+ B+ C A
1911052 YALAMARTI SAI DURGA Telugu Pass 5.50 B B D C C B+
1911053 YERIPILLI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.50 A+ A+ A A A+ A
1911054 YERIPILLI SATYA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 7.83 A A+ C A A A+
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-HETT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics 

(Elective)

Tourism 

Marketing 

Hospitality 

Management

Culture of 

Indian 

Cousine 

(Tourism 

Contemporar

y Food 

Service(Touri

sm Cluster-2)

Leadership 

Skills for 

Cheffs(Touris

m Cluser-3)

1913001 GUDALA BYULA Telugu Pass 7.50 A A A B+ B+ B+
1913002 JAGADAM SWAPNA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
1913003 VARA SUGANDHARATNAM Telugu Pass 5.17 B+ C D C C C

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Early 

Childhood 

Care and 

Education

Therapeutic 

Nutrition

Home 

Science 

Extension 

and 

Family 

Dynamics

Family 

Attaire and 

Consumer 

Education

Household 

Economics

Early 

Childhood 

Care and 

Education 

Therapeutic 

Nutrition 

Practical

Home 

Science 

Extention 

and 

Family 

Dynamics 

Practical

1935002 CHINTHAKAYALA SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B+ A A+ B B+ A O A A+ O
1935003 MATHIREDDI PHANI KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.40 A+ A+ O A+ A+ A O O O O
1935004 PYLA REVATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.87 A B+ A+ B+ D B+ O A A+ O
1935005 SHEIK REHANA SULTHANA Telugu Pass 8.27 A A A B+ B+ A O A A+ A+
1935006 SIVAKOTI ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 D B B D F B A B B+ A
1935007 VADREVU MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.70 A A+ A A A A O A A+ O
1935008 CHELLURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 8.73 A A A A A A O O O O
1935009 ELETI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.73 A B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+ A B+ A
1935011 GADI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.50 A+ A A A+ B+ A O A B+ O
1935012 GIDLA JAHNAVI Telugu F:2 0.00 F D C B F D A A A B+
1935014 LOKARAPU POORNIMA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.10 A A A+ A B A A+ A+ A A+
1935015 MADADA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.07 A+ A+ O O C A+ O O A+ O
1935016 MERETI SUNITHA Telugu Pass 8.20 A+ A A A B B+ O A+ A+ A+
1935017 MOHEMMED RESHMA Telugu Pass 9.40 A+ A+ A+ O A+ A O O O O
1935018 MOKA SANDHYA Telugu Pass 7.10 B+ B+ B B+ D B A+ B+ A+ A+
1935020 PITHANI UMAMAHESWARI Telugu F:12 0.00 F F F F F F F F F F
1935023 VUDDESH SHANTHI RANI Telugu Pass 8.20 A A A A B+ B+ O A+ A O

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Family 

Attaire and 

Consumer 

Education 

Household 

Economics 

Practical

1935002 CHINTHAKAYALA SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 A O
1935003 MATHIREDDI PHANI KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.40 O O
1935004 PYLA REVATHI Sanskrit Pass 7.87 A O
1935005 SHEIK REHANA SULTHANA Telugu Pass 8.27 A+ O
1935006 SIVAKOTI ANUSHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+
1935007 VADREVU MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.70 O O
1935008 CHELLURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 8.73 A+ O
1935009 ELETI ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.73 A+ A+
1935011 GADI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.50 A+ O
1935012 GIDLA JAHNAVI Telugu F:2 0.00 A A+
1935014 LOKARAPU POORNIMA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.10 A A
1935015 MADADA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.07 A+ O
1935016 MERETI SUNITHA Telugu Pass 8.20 A A+
1935017 MOHEMMED RESHMA Telugu Pass 9.40 O O
1935018 MOKA SANDHYA Telugu Pass 7.10 A A+
1935020 PITHANI UMAMAHESWARI Telugu F:12 0.00 F F
1935023 VUDDESH SHANTHI RANI Telugu Pass 8.20 A A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy  

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c

Techniques

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies(Clu

st-II)

Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

1831044 VANAMADI VASANTHA Telugu Pass 7.43 B+ B C B+ A+
1931001 RONGALA NAGALAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.73 A+ A B+ A+ A
1931002 ALLURI SRI NAGA SATYASRI 

VARSHITA

Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A O C A A+
1931003 CHALLA BASAVESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.00 C A+ C B+ B+
1931004 DOMA MAHESWARI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F B+ F B+ B+
1931005 DUBA JYOTHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B A+ F B+ A
1931006 GANTIMALLA SOWJANYA 

SATHVIKA

Sanskrit Pass 7.80 B+ A C B+ B+
1931007 KALLEMPUDI NEELAVENI Sanskrit Pass 7.43 B A D A A
1931008 KASIPU MANIKANTA Sanskrit Pass 7.87 B+ A+ C B+ A
1931010 MADHAVAPURI MANIPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 7.20 D A C A B+
1931011 MANDARAPU 

MANIRATNAMALA

Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A O B+ A+ A+
1931012 MEKA SUNANDANA GLORY 

SRI

Sanskrit F:4 0.00 F F F B+ F
1931013 MYDU SATYA ROHITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A+ A C O A
1931014 PRESINGI ANANTHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+ A+ C O A+
1931015 RELANGI SUGUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A O B A+ O
1931016 SANGANI KRUPA 

SOWNDARYA

Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F B+ F B B+
1931018 VASAMSETTI JAGADEESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 B+ A C A A+
1931019 OLETI VENKATA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.43 B+ A+ B A A+
1931020 AKULA JAYASRI RAMALEELA Telugu F:1 0.00 F C D B B+
1931021 ARUGULLA AKHILA Telugu F:1 0.00 F B C O A+ C
1931023 DADALA REETHUSRI Telugu Pass 6.73 D A C B+ C
1931024 DOKKA MERY Telugu F:1 0.00 F A C A A
1931025 DONDAPATI BALASRI Telugu F:2 0.00 F C F C D
1931026 DOOLAM RATNAM Telugu Pass 8.57 B+ O B A+ O
1931027 GULLELA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 6.33 D B+ D C B
1931028 JARTHA UMA DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 F D F B+ A
1931029 KETHAVARAPU TEJA SRI Telugu F:1 0.00 B B+ F B C
1931030 KODA SIVARANI Telugu Pass 7.73 B A D A+ A
1931031 KOLLU DURGA BHAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ F C D

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Pharmaceutic

al and 

Medicinal

Chemistry

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry 

Practical

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c

Techniques 

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects 

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Practical

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

Pharmaceutic

al and 

Medicinal

Chemistry 

1831044 VANAMADI VASANTHA Telugu Pass 7.43 B+ O A+ D O O
1931001 RONGALA NAGALAKSHMI Hindi Pass 8.73 B+ O O O O O
1931002 ALLURI SRI NAGA SATYASRI 

VARSHITA

Sanskrit Pass 8.50 B+ O A+ O O O
1931003 CHALLA BASAVESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.00 C O O D O A+
1931004 DOMA MAHESWARI Sanskrit F:3 0.00 O O O
1931005 DUBA JYOTHI Sanskrit F:2 0.00 B+ O O D O O
1931006 GANTIMALLA SOWJANYA 

SATHVIKA

Sanskrit Pass 7.80 O O O
1931007 KALLEMPUDI NEELAVENI Sanskrit Pass 7.43 C O A+ O A+ A+
1931008 KASIPU MANIKANTA Sanskrit Pass 7.87 B O A+ A+ O O
1931010 MADHAVAPURI MANIPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 7.20 D O O O O O
1931011 MANDARAPU 

MANIRATNAMALA

Sanskrit Pass 8.80 B+ O A+ O O O
1931012 MEKA SUNANDANA GLORY 

SRI

Sanskrit F:4 0.00 O O A+
1931013 MYDU SATYA ROHITHA Sanskrit Pass 8.80 O O O
1931014 PRESINGI ANANTHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 O O A+
1931015 RELANGI SUGUNA Sanskrit Pass 8.80 B+ O O A+ O O
1931016 SANGANI KRUPA 

SOWNDARYA

Sanskrit F:3 0.00 F O A+ B O O
1931018 VASAMSETTI JAGADEESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 D O O A+ O O
1931019 OLETI VENKATA SRI Sanskrit Pass 8.43 O O A+
1931020 AKULA JAYASRI RAMALEELA Telugu F:1 0.00 D O A+ B A+ O
1931021 ARUGULLA AKHILA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ O O O
1931023 DADALA REETHUSRI Telugu Pass 6.73 C O O B O O
1931024 DOKKA MERY Telugu F:1 0.00 D O O C O O
1931025 DONDAPATI BALASRI Telugu F:2 0.00 D O A+ C O O
1931026 DOOLAM RATNAM Telugu Pass 8.57 B+ O O O A+ A+
1931027 GULLELA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 6.33 D O O A A+ A+
1931028 JARTHA UMA DEVI Telugu F:2 0.00 D O A+ B+ A+ A+
1931029 KETHAVARAPU TEJA SRI Telugu F:1 0.00 O O O
1931030 KODA SIVARANI Telugu Pass 7.73 B+ O O A+ A+ A+
1931031 KOLLU DURGA BHAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 O O O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy  

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c

Techniques

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies(Clu

st-II)

Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

1931033 KUSE SAMEERA Telugu Pass 8.23 B+ A+ C A+ B+
1931034 MEDISETTI PADMASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B D A F
1931035 POSUPOINA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.90 B A+ C A+ A+
1931036 POSUPOYINA JYOTHIKA Telugu Pass 8.13 B+ A+ D A+ A+
1931038 PYLA SAI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.93 C O C A+ B+
1931039 RAYUDU PUSHPALATHA Telugu Pass 7.63 B A C B+ B+
1931040 RUTHALA PADMA Telugu Pass 8.40 B+ A+ C A A+
1931041 SURAVARAPU KARUNA Telugu F:1 0.00 D A D B+ B+ F
1931042 TALATAM VENKATA 

SRIDURGA

Telugu F:1 0.00 C B+ C A+ A
1931044 VASAMSETTI LEELA 

MALLESWARI

Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ A F A+ B+
1931045 VIYYAPU DALI RESHMA Telugu F:2 0.00 D A D F C
1931046 YADALA AKHILA Telugu Pass 6.73 C A+ C C D
2131001 SONTI PURNA SITA SAI 

MADHU NIRMALA

Telugu F:5 0.00 F F F F F
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Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Pharmaceutic

al and 

Medicinal

Chemistry

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry 

Practical

Organic 

Spectroscopi

c

Techniques 

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects 

Advanced 

Organic 

Reactions 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Practical

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

Pharmaceutic

al and 

Medicinal

Chemistry 

1931033 KUSE SAMEERA Telugu Pass 8.23 O O O
1931034 MEDISETTI PADMASRI Telugu F:1 0.00 O O O
1931035 POSUPOINA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.90 C O A+ A+ O O
1931036 POSUPOYINA JYOTHIKA Telugu Pass 8.13 B O O A+ O O
1931038 PYLA SAI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.93 O O A+
1931039 RAYUDU PUSHPALATHA Telugu Pass 7.63 O O O
1931040 RUTHALA PADMA Telugu Pass 8.40 O O O
1931041 SURAVARAPU KARUNA Telugu F:1 0.00 O A+ O A+ O
1931042 TALATAM VENKATA 

SRIDURGA

Telugu F:1 0.00 D O O A+ O O
1931044 VASAMSETTI LEELA 

MALLESWARI

Telugu F:1 0.00 O O O
1931045 VIYYAPU DALI RESHMA Telugu F:2 0.00 F A+ C D C C
1931046 YADALA AKHILA Telugu Pass 6.73 O O O
2131001 SONTI PURNA SITA SAI 

MADHU NIRMALA

Telugu F:5 0.00 A O O



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy 

(Elective)

Web 

Technologies 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Distributed 

Systems 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Cloud 

Computing 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies( 

Clust-II)

Computer 

Science 

Project (Clust 

-III)

1932001 BEERAKA BHARGAVI Hindi Pass 9.20 A O A A O O
1932002 KARRI VIMALA DEVI Hindi Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932003 KATADI NAGA PRASANNA Hindi Pass 9.57 O O A A+ O
1932004 MD RESHMA BEGUM Hindi Pass 9.53 A+ O B+ O O
1932005 MOLLI DIVYA  ROOPA Hindi Pass 8.90 B+ O B+ A A+ O
1932006 MUNASA VARALAKSHMI Hindi Pass 9.33 A+ O B+ A O O
1932007 RUTHALA SATYAVENI Hindi F:1 0.00 B+ A F D B A+
1932008 ANDALURI S D V S N SAI 

PRATYUSHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.53 A+ O B+ O O
1932009 ANDALURI S V M SAI 

LAKSHMI SIREESHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.03 A+ O B+ B+ O
1932010 ANUSURI GAYATHRI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A+ O C A B+
1932011 BONDU KOMALI MANIKANTA Sanskrit Pass 9.40 A O A O O
1932012 CHINTAPALLI DURGARAMYA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932013 DONGALA MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.63 A+ O A O O
1932014 GUBBALA PRANEETHA Sanskrit Pass 8.70 A B+ B+ B+ O O
1932015 GUNDARAPU SUREKHA Sanskrit Pass 8.50 A A+ C A A+
1932016 GUTTULA LAKSHMI DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.43 O A+ B+ O A+
1932017 JANAPAREDDI JAYA 

MANIKANTA MAHA LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.20 B+ A C C A+ O
1932018 KADIYALA SRAVANI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.03 B+ A+ B B A A+
1932019 KANDULA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.67 A+ O C A A
1932020 KOLA DIVYA DARSHINI Sanskrit Pass 9.57 O O B+ O O
1932021 KOLUSU VEENA PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ A+ A B+ A A+
1932022 KOVVIRI BALA DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.27 A+ O B+ A O O
1932023 KULLA RAMYA Sanskrit Pass 8.97 A O B+ A+ A+
1932024 OLETI KAVERI Sanskrit Pass 9.57 A+ O A O O
1932025 OLETI LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 8.33 B+ A C A O
1932026 PASAGADI NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.37 A+ A+ B+ O O
1932027 PUKKALLA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 9.37 A O B+ O O
1932028 SIRIKI DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932029 SURLA NIHARIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 B A+ B+ B A+ A+

RES SGPA
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JUNE 2022,VI Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Web 

Technologies 

Practical

Distributed 

Systems 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects Pract

Cloud 

Computing 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Pract

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1932001 BEERAKA BHARGAVI Hindi Pass 9.20 A+ O O O
1932002 KARRI VIMALA DEVI Hindi Pass 9.80 O O O
1932003 KATADI NAGA PRASANNA Hindi Pass 9.57 O O A+
1932004 MD RESHMA BEGUM Hindi Pass 9.53 O O O
1932005 MOLLI DIVYA  ROOPA Hindi Pass 8.90 O O O O
1932006 MUNASA VARALAKSHMI Hindi Pass 9.33 O O O O
1932007 RUTHALA SATYAVENI Hindi F:1 0.00 O A+ A+ A+
1932008 ANDALURI S D V S N SAI 

PRATYUSHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.53 O O O
1932009 ANDALURI S V M SAI 

LAKSHMI SIREESHA

Sanskrit Pass 9.03 O O O
1932010 ANUSURI GAYATHRI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 O O O
1932011 BONDU KOMALI MANIKANTA Sanskrit Pass 9.40 O O A+
1932012 CHINTAPALLI DURGARAMYA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O O
1932013 DONGALA MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.63 O O O
1932014 GUBBALA PRANEETHA Sanskrit Pass 8.70 O A+ O O
1932015 GUNDARAPU SUREKHA Sanskrit Pass 8.50 O O A+
1932016 GUTTULA LAKSHMI DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.43 O O O
1932017 JANAPAREDDI JAYA 

MANIKANTA MAHA LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.20 O O O O
1932018 KADIYALA SRAVANI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.03 O A+ A+ A+
1932019 KANDULA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.67 O O O
1932020 KOLA DIVYA DARSHINI Sanskrit Pass 9.57 O A+ A+
1932021 KOLUSU VEENA PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 O O A+ A+
1932022 KOVVIRI BALA DEEPIKA Sanskrit Pass 9.27 O A+ O O
1932023 KULLA RAMYA Sanskrit Pass 8.97 O O A+
1932024 OLETI KAVERI Sanskrit Pass 9.57 O O A+ O O O
1932025 OLETI LAVANYA Sanskrit Pass 8.33 A O A+ O O O
1932026 PASAGADI NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.37 O O A+
1932027 PUKKALLA TEJASWINI Sanskrit Pass 9.37 O O O O O O
1932028 SIRIKI DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O O
1932029 SURLA NIHARIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.00 A+ A+ A+ A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy 

(Elective)

Web 

Technologies 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Distributed 

Systems 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Cloud 

Computing 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies( 

Clust-II)

Computer 

Science 

Project (Clust 

-III)

1932030 TADI SIREESHA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B A+ B B A O
1932031 TALAGANA BHANU Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932032 VALLU BHAGYALAKSHMI 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 9.20 A+ A+ B+ A+ O
1932033 VANAMADI JNANA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A A B A+ O
1932035 VOLETI JHANSI SRI SAI Sanskrit Pass 9.10 A A+ B O O
1932036 YARRAMNEEDI ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 8.50 B+ A B A+ A+
1932038 BATHINA BHANU SRI Telugu Pass 8.23 C A B+ A+ O
1932039 BONDADA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.80 C A+ C A A A+
1932040 BOTTA PAVITHRA Telugu Pass 8.70 A A+ C A+ O
1932041 GORLU CHINNARI Telugu F:1 0.00 D D F C D A+
1932042 INDUGULA CHANDINI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.93 B+ B+ B B A+ A+
1932043 JEERI PAVANI MAHA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.80 B+ A+ B+ B+ O O
1932044 JUTHUKA SWATHI Telugu Pass 8.37 B+ A B B+ A+ O
1932045 KALADI VEERA GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass 9.37 A+ O B+ O A+
1932046 KALADI NAGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.87 A+ A+ B+ A+ A
1932047 KATURI SUKEERTHI Telugu Pass 9.37 A O B+ O O
1932048 MAMIDIPAKA PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.70 O A+ A O O
1932049 MUTHABATHULA DIVYA 

BHARATHI

Telugu Pass 7.23 B+ C D B A
1932050 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 

MADHURI

Telugu Pass 6.93 D B+ D B B A+
1932051 PAYYA PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.63 D B+ D D C A+
1932052 POLISETTI VIJAYA DURGA Telugu Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932053 POTLAKAYALA CHANDANA Telugu Pass 7.60 B B D B+ A+
1932054 SHAIK SAAJIDA Telugu Pass 9.70 O A+ A O O
1932055 TALATAM VEERA VENKATA 

SATYA DURGA

Telugu Pass 8.70 A+ A+ D A O
1932056 TURANGI ASHAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.80 O O A O O
1932057 VALLU SYAMALA Telugu Pass 7.87 A B C B+ A
1932058 VATARI OM RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.67 A B+ B B+ O O
1932060 YASARAPU S P M N J ASHA 

JYOTHI

Telugu Pass 8.23 B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+
1932061 YATLA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.03 C C C B B+ A+
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Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Web 

Technologies 

Practical

Distributed 

Systems 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects Pract

Cloud 

Computing 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Pract

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1932030 TADI SIREESHA Sanskrit Pass 8.17 A+ O O O
1932031 TALAGANA BHANU Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O O
1932032 VALLU BHAGYALAKSHMI 

DEVI

Sanskrit Pass 9.20 O O A+
1932033 VANAMADI JNANA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O O A+
1932035 VOLETI JHANSI SRI SAI Sanskrit Pass 9.10 O O A+
1932036 YARRAMNEEDI ANUSHA Sanskrit Pass 8.50 O O A+
1932038 BATHINA BHANU SRI Telugu Pass 8.23 A O A+ O A+ O
1932039 BONDADA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.80 O A+ A+ A+
1932040 BOTTA PAVITHRA Telugu Pass 8.70 A O O O O A+
1932041 GORLU CHINNARI Telugu F:1 0.00 O A A+ A+
1932042 INDUGULA CHANDINI DEVI Telugu Pass 7.93 O A+ A+ A+
1932043 JEERI PAVANI MAHA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.80 O O O O
1932044 JUTHUKA SWATHI Telugu Pass 8.37 O A+ A+ O
1932045 KALADI VEERA GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass 9.37 O O O
1932046 KALADI NAGA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.87 O O A+
1932047 KATURI SUKEERTHI Telugu Pass 9.37 O O O O O O
1932048 MAMIDIPAKA PAVANI Telugu Pass 9.70 O O O
1932049 MUTHABATHULA DIVYA 

BHARATHI

Telugu Pass 7.23 C O A+ O O O
1932050 MUTHYALA JYOTHSNA 

MADHURI

Telugu Pass 6.93 O A+ A+ A+
1932051 PAYYA PRASANNA KUMARI Telugu Pass 6.63 O A+ A+ A+
1932052 POLISETTI VIJAYA DURGA Telugu Pass 9.80 O O O
1932053 POTLAKAYALA CHANDANA Telugu Pass 7.60 A O A+ O O A+
1932054 SHAIK SAAJIDA Telugu Pass 9.70 O O O
1932055 TALATAM VEERA VENKATA 

SATYA DURGA

Telugu Pass 8.70 A+ O A O O O
1932056 TURANGI ASHAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.80 O O O
1932057 VALLU SYAMALA Telugu Pass 7.87 O O A+
1932058 VATARI OM RAJYA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.67 O O O O
1932060 YASARAPU S P M N J ASHA 

JYOTHI

Telugu Pass 8.23 O A+ A+ A+
1932061 YATLA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.03 O A A+ A+



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

JUNE 2022,VI Sem-THP REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Spl.Telugu 

Janapada 

Sahityam-Kal

alu (Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Journalisam  

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Adhunika 

Telugu 

Bhasha 

Nirmanam 

Telugu 

Anuvadam 

(Cluster 

Elective - III)

1912001 KASIMKOTA SITA MAHA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 7.83 B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+
1912002 LOKAVARAPU SIRISHA Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F F F
1912003 SANGADI BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 6.50 B+ A D B+ C A
1912004 VOLETI KEERTHANA Sanskrit Pass 7.67 B+ A+ B A A A
1912005 ALLAKA BANGARU Telugu Pass 8.67 A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ A+
1912009 CHILAKACHARLA 

ASHAJYOTHI

Telugu Pass 8.33 O O C A+ B+ A+
1912010 CHOKKA BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 7.50 A A B A B+ A
1912011 GUNDUPALLI MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ O C A B+ A+
1912012 ILLA SATYA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 6.17 B+ A D B C B+
1912014 KALIDINDI SASIKALA Telugu Pass 7.17 B+ A+ D A B+ A
1912015 KARAM SATYAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ O D B+ F A
1912016 KOPPADI JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.67 A A+ D O B+ A
1912017 KOYYA VEERA VENI Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ D B F D
1912019 MOHAMMAD NAZMA Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
1912021 PENTAPATI MANJU Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ O D A F A
1912024 VARIPALLI SRI VIJAYA Telugu F:1 0.00 B A+ D D F C
1912025 VELAMPARTHI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.33 A+ O C O B+ A+
1912026 VOLUPUDI BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.50 A+ A+ C O A+ A+

RES SGPA
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